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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 10-May-1  To Date: 10/5/13
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Bloc Payment Amount
10-May-13  9:00 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 200 18:00 )/C/ g Job Work 200
10-May-13 ~ 9:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 < ¥CA Job Work 260
10-May-13  9:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 A CA Job Work 230
e 10May-13 9:00 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 "YCAT Job Work 230
10-May-13  9:00 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1// 74 /  Job Work 230
10-May-13  9:00 4929 yesha BDV CIV MA 400 18:00 ¢ ,'I/B// On Alc 400
e 10-May-13  9:00 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 /1/ B~ OnAk 400
- 10-May-13  9:00 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 400 18:00 i )//CA/ Job Work 400
B 10-May-13  9:00 5425 Adagiori ' SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ql/,C?% Job Work 260
o 10-May-13  9:00 5427 umaswami SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 { Job Work 260
- “T10-May-13  9:05 5731 Vijaykumar KKK CIV  MA 400 18:00 A B OnAk * 400
R  10-May-13  9:05 4930 Govindarao BDV CIV  -MA 400 18:00 ¥B.  OnAk 400
cemmese o 10-May-13 9:05 5723 Sitamma BDV CIV  FH 200 18:00 3/{ On Alc 200
’ 10-May-13  9:05 5725 Savitri BbvV CIvV FH - 200 18:00 l//? On Alc 200
10-May-13  9:05 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIv FH 200 18:00 % On A/c 200
10-May-13  9:05 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 400 18:00 A B~ On Alc 400
: 10-May-13  9:05 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 250 18:00 )4 B ) On A/c 250
_ 10—May-13. 9:05 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 250 18:00 I/B/ On A/c 250
10-May-13  9:05 4870 Chittamma KKK CIv FH 200 18:00 { B On A/c 200
TR 10-May-13  9:05 4848 Rambabu KKK CIvV MA 400 18:00 1 On Alc 400
10-May-13 ~ 9:10 5179 K.XKamaruddin KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 ;’K " OnAlc 375
. 10-May-13  9:10 6244 N.Tripatra PSR CIv MH 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
e ' 10-May-13  9:10 6245 SuryaNarayan PSR CIV MA 400 18:00 1 9/ " On Alc 400
. © 10-May-13  9:10 6241 P.NarayanaRa PSR CIv MA 400 18:00 \f( C On Alc 400
10-May-13  9:10 6246 K.Ramakrishr; PSR CIv MH 250 18:00 / On A/c 250
- 10-May-13  9:10 6242 P.Srinivas PSR CIV  MA 400 18:00 1/( On Alc 400
“Trre]0-May-13 9:10 6243 M. Srinivas PSR CIv CO 400 18:00 -1 C~ On Alc 400
©10-May-13  9:15 5357 G.Vinod VLR PAI  ‘MA 350 18:00 ,1( On Alc 350
10-May-13  9:15 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 375 18:00 LA On Alc 375
10-May-13  9:15 4961 Khoods KDS PLU Cco - 400 18:00 “1 A On A/c 400
10-May-13  9:15 5360 G.Ajay VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 }, A On Alc 350
10-May-13  9:15 5358 G.Pramod VLR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
10-May-13  9:15 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00 1/,4 On Alc 350
10-May-13  9:15 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00 I a On A/c 350
10-May-l3' 9:15 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 /l'/; On A/c 250
p— 10-May-13  9:15 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 }/ A On Alc 375
10-May-13  9:15 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 1 / On Alc 250
10-May-13  9:20 5340 Raju S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 { ;A/ On A/c 350
10-May-13  9:20 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 On Alc-
10-May-13  9:20 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 \
10-May-13  9:20 4412 G Lingam " VLR PAI MH 225 18:00
10-May-13  9:20 4405 J Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00
-] 0-May-13 9220 5827 Suresh S.M PAI MA 350 18:00°
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-May-13  9:20 5339 Shanker =~ SM PAI  MA 350 18:00 VA On Alc 350
- 10-May-13 920 6226 Nani SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 fd’/A/ On Alc 350
semmmeeQsMay-13 . 9:20 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00° Zl/:; B On Alc 350
10-May-13  9:20 5823 Praveen SM PAI ‘MA 350 18:00 /;/’/. On Alc 350
10-May-13 9125 6250 Raju " BHM PAl MH 225 18:00 1’)/ On Alc 225
10-May-13  9:25 6150 Balram BﬁM PAI MA - 350 18:00 /{ On A/c 350
10-May-13  9:25 6134 VeeraBabu MAD ELE MA 350 18:00 On Alc 350
10-May-13 9:25 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 J/A/ On Alc 250
10-May-13  9:25 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE MH 250 18:00 L»”A On Alc 250
10-May-13  9:25 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO 350 18:00 yA/ On Alc 350
~ 10-May-13 925 6216 Raju BHM  PAI MA 350 18:00 /A, On Alc 350
. 10-May-13 925 6251 Srinu BHM  PAI MH 225 18:00 /1? On Alc 225
10-May-13  9:25 5259 K.Ramakrishn SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 A On Ale 350
10-May-13 9225 6220 Alkesh BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 ,,xr” A~ OnAl 350

10-May-13  9:30 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 / On Alc 475 =
10-May-13  9:30 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 350 18:00 L/A " OnAfl 350
S Feet= . 10-May-13 9:30 4650 KaluRam ' PPL  TIL  MH 225 18:00 B 3 OnAk 225
- 10-May-13° 9:30 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 VA JobWork 475
e e 0-May-13 9:30 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00° 1 A On Alc 375
- 10-May-13  9:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL .MA 475 18:00 }/l} On Alc 475
10-May-13  9:30 5417 Munna PPN WEL = HM 350 18:00 YA On Alc 350
g 10-May-13  9:30 5090 V.DSwami YAD PLU MH. 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
10-May-13  9:30 5745 Rajesh BEE TIL MH 225 18:00 XA~ OnAlk 225
10-May-13 '9:30 5153 Chaitarmal  PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 y/B/ On Alc 475
10-May-13  9:35 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ¥CA-  OnAk 260
10-May-13  9:35 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 LCA  OnAk 230
10-May-13~ 9:35 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 260 18:00 ;/cﬁ On Alc 260
—_ 10-May-13  9:35 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK = FH 230 18:00 il//(g/ On Alc 230
10-May-13  9:35 5979 Kallu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1B - Onak 475
10-May-13  9:35 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 e On Alc 260

10-May-13  9:35 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ﬂg/éa( On Alc 260 oz
. 10-May-13  9:35 5720 Giribabu BDV CIV  MA 400 18:00 m,}/B " OnAlk 400
~10-May-13  9:35 5981 Pharu ' SMA TIL MH 225 18:00 1{ On Alc 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 11-May-1  To Date: 11/5/13 \&;?/:;;sﬂ’”/
~uad ~ . -
el Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wsige Out Attn Elock Pay,;ﬁ/::ld; Amount
11-May-13  9:00 5425 Adagiori SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 a/c/Aj Job Work 260
11-May-13  9:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 (1*"”’(':A/ Job Work 230
e 11-May-13  9:00 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 LA~ Job Work 230
11-May-13  9:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 JCA. JobWork 230
11-May-13  9:00 4576 Anitha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 ¥ TA  JobWork 230
7 11:May-13  9:00 4665 Manikanta ~ MNM EWK  MH 260 18:00 ,1/6 = Job Work 260
11-May-13  9:00 4671 Bhagvanta ~ MNM EWK MH 260 18:00 A/CA( — Job Work 260
11-May-13  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 260 18:00 K  Job Work 260
11-May-13  9:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 1 /eA/ Job Work 260
ST May-13 7 9:00 5427 umaswami o SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 L,CX Job Work ©260
11-May-13  9:05 6241 PNarayanaRa PSR CIV  ‘MA 400 18:00 ;/ci/ On Alc 400
Bt - 11-May-13  9:05 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 230 18:00 }/éA Job Work 230
11-May-13  9:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH- 260 18:00 A7CA JobWork 260
11-May-13  9:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 260 18:00 1 ca Job Work 260
11-May-13  9:05 6250 Raju BHM PAI  MH 225 18:00 ;,féA On Alc 225
11-May-13  9:05 6251 Srinu BHM PAI  MH 225 18:00 1°CA On Alc 225
11-May-13  9:05 6220 Alkesh BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 1% On Alc 350
11-May-13  9:05 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 230 18:00 :1/C/A Job Work 230
S 11-May-13  9:05 6150 Balram BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 J N On Alc 350
11-May-13  9:05 6216 Raju BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 1L-CA On Alc 350
11-May-13  9:10 6246 KRamakrishn PSR  CIV MH 250 18:00 IX/ On A/c 250
11-May-13  9:10 6245 SuryaNarayan PSR Clv MA 400 18:00 1,4’1&/ On A/c 400 =
11-May-13  9:10 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 YA On Ale 375
= 11-May-13  9:10 6243 MSrinivas PSR CIV €O 400 18:00 A OnAk 400
N 11-May-13  9:10 6244 N.Tripara PSR CIV  MH 250 18:00 1,1/?(/ On Ale 250
e ].May-13 9:10 6242 P.Srinivas PSR CIV MA 400 18:00 IA On Alc 400
© 7 11May-13 915 4961 Khoods KDS PLU :CO 400 18:00 A On Ale 400
11-May-13  9:15 5090 V.DSwami YAD PLU  MH 250 18:00 J/X/ On Alc 250
. 11-May-13  9:15 5179 KKamaruddin KDS PLU  MA" 375 18:00 “X¥A  JobWork 375
11-May-13  9:15 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
11-May-13  9:15 5745 Rajesh BEE TIL  MH 225 18:00 On Alc 225
11-May-13 ~ 9:15 5360 G.Ajay VLR PAl  MA 350 18:00 VA On Alc 350
11-May-13  9:15 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 1A On Alc 375
11-May-13  9:15 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU  HM 375 18:00 “”1/,; On Alc 375
— 11-May-13  9:15 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 N LA On Ale 250
11-May-13  9:15 5741 Raju BEE TIL  MA 475 18:00 ‘*51,:/1(/, On Alc 475
11-May-13  9:20 5981 Pharu SMA TIL  MH 225 18:00 17}/ . OnAfk 225
11-May-13 920 5979 Kallu SMA TIL  MA 475 18:00 A
, 11-May-13  9:20 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE MH 250 18:00 g
SRR |LMay-13 920 5930 Kumar " KKR ELE  CO 350 18:00
- 11-May-13  9:20 5384 Revathi YV CIV  FH 200 18:00
SF=41May-13 -~ 9:20 4405 J Mahesh VLR PAl - MH 225 18:00

11-May-13  9:20 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI -MA 350 18:00

A
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e . Date In D Name  Cont Type Skill Wage OQut Attn }lock Payment Amount
11-May-13 9220 4411 R Raghu VLR PAI  MA 350 18:00 {1«/ On Ale 350 <

A1:May-13 920 4412 GLingam VLR PAI  MH 225 18:00 ATA - Onave 225
© 11-May-13  9:20 5371 Giribabu YV CIV  -MA 400 18:00 L&~ JobWork 400
_11-May-13  9:25 5095 NarsingRao SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 LA - OnAk 350
: 11-May-13  9:25 5827 Suresh SM  PAI  MA- 350 18:00 1// - OnAk 350
11-May-13  9:25 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 /1/(6; On A/c 350
11-May-13 925 5269 Ramesh MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 4/‘ On Alc 350
TEETE T 11-May-13  9:25 5823 Praveen SM PAI MA 350 18:00 X é// l‘ On A/c 350
’ 11-May-13  9:25 5340 Raju SM PAl  MA 350 18:00 ))/é/«/ On Ale 350
. 11-May-13 925 5786 Santosh AND CIV  MA 400 18:00 VoA Job Work 400
— 11-May-13 9225 5574 D Anand MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 / /A On Alc 350
11-May-13 ~ 9:25 5785 Krishna AND CIV  MA 400 18:00 “1 CA Job Work 400
11-May-13  9:25 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 Jlf/'é/,/' On Alc 350

11-May-13  9:30 5729 Arjun KKK CIV  MH 250 18:00 1LCA  OnAlk 250
. U:MayI3  9:30 5791 Titamma AND CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 CA~ Job Work 200
TEEETTTTTTT | 1May-13 9:30 5789 Damayanti | AND CIV FH 200 18:00 1 Ca” Job Work 200
- 11-May-13  9:30 5731 Vijaykumar KKK CIV MA 400 18:00 ;1’;(‘4( ~ OnAl 400
9:30 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH 200 18:00° SA/ On A/c 200
T 11-May-13  9:30 4650 Kalu Ram PPL  TIL -MH 225 18:00 B On Ale 225
11-May-13 ~ 9:30 5153 Chaitarmal ~ PPL  TIL ~ MA 475 18:00 B On Ale 475
11-May-13  9:30 4848 Rambabu =~ KKK CIV  MA- 400 18:00 LCA Onak 400
11-May-13  9:30 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 t/"/iS/ On Alc 475
11-May-13  9:30 4648 Papul PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00 §%:p On Alc 475
o 11-May-13  9:35 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 350 18:00 VB onak 350
T 11-May-13 935 6226 Nani SM PAI  MA 350 18:00 {14/ On Al 350
‘ 11-May-13  9:35 6252 Jogaiah Chary JOG CAR  CO 400 18:00 A B~ OnAlk 400
11-May-13  9:35 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 350 18:00 x-l'/E;/ On Alc 350
11-May-13 ~ 9:35 5417 Munna PPN  WEL HM 350 18:00 .1/1;,// On Alc 350
11-May-13  9:35 5826 NarsingRao SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 1B On Ale 350
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e GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-May-1  To Date: 12/5/13 {Z/KC\{
s -

. ) Date ‘ In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
S 12-May-13  6:00 6246 KRamakrishn PSR  CIV MH 250 18:00 /1/5’/;& On Alc 375
12-May-13  6:00 6245 SuryaNarayan PSR CIv MA 400 18:00 ﬁ,'l./5/ A On A/c 600
12-May-13  6:00 6244 N.Tripatra PSR CIV MH 250 18:00 ;5//74;// On Alc 375
12-May-13  6:00 6243 M.Srinivas PSR CIV o 400 18:00 FSTA On Alc 600
. 12-May-13  6:00 6242 P.Srinivas PSR CIV MA 400 18:00 1'57A On Alc 600
e 12-May-13  6:00 6241 P.NarayanaRé PSR  CIV MA 400 18:00 1/,5»-/7{:/ On Alc 600
R 12-May-13  9:00 5425 Adagiori SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 “¥ra _ Job Work 260
$2-May<13—9:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 /1/1( - Job Work 230
12-May-13  9:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL  TIL ‘MA 475 18:00 On Alc 475
12-May-13  9:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 225 18:00 On A/c 225
12-May-13  9:00 5152 Jitendrakumar PPL  TIL MA - 475 18:00 On Alc 475
12-May-13  9:00 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 On A/c 475
12-May-13  9:00 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 A/, Job Work 230
i 12-May-13  9:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 “ VA JobWork 260
o 12-May-13  9:00 6253 BhramhaChar JOG ~CAR  MA 350 18:00 V y? On Al 350
12-May-13  9:05 5179 KKamaruddin KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 P ,:x/ - OnAl 375
S 12-May-13  9:05 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 375 18:00 )/A// On A/c 375
12-May-13  9:05 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 400 18:00 | /I/A A_~ On Alc 400
12-May-13  9:05 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 /l/A/ On Alc 250
12-May-13  9:05 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 VA OnAk 250
12-May-13  9:05 5923 Ganga ] KDS PLU MA 375 18:00 /yﬁf On Alc 375
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L GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-May-1  To Date: 13/5/13
ot -
T ——Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out " Attn Block 'Payment Amount
. "13-May-13  6:00 6241 P.NarayanaRa PSR Civ MA 400 18:00 }% On A/c 600
. 13-May-13  6:00 6246 K.Ramakrishn PSR CIV ~ MH 250 18:00 g;MA/ On Alc 375
FREETET "13-May-13  6:00 6245 SuryaNarayan PSR CIV MA . 400 18:00 "/1,5-/A On Alc 600
13-May-13  6:00 6244 N.Tripara PSR CIV  MH 250 18:00 1657A On Alc 375
13-May-13  6:00 6243 M.Srinivas PSR CIV  CO 400 18:00 /1/5/A A~ OnAl 600
13-May-13  6:00 6243 MSrinivas PSR CIV  CO 400 18:00 1L5“A_-  OnAl 600
l 13-May-13  9:00 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CcO 350 18:00 “"//1/ 2// On A/c 350
13-May-13~ 9:00 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE MH 250 18:00 "/1/2;/ On Alc 250
. 13-May-13  9:00 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 250 18:00 _‘lf”% On Alc 250
13-May-13  9:00 6134 Veera Babu MAD ELE MA 350 18:00 ‘,L/ ;\// On A/c 350
13-May-13  9:10 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 375 18:00 ”,1/'&// Job Work 375
. 13-May-13  9:10 5745 Rajesh BEE TIL MH 225 18:00 “yﬁ/ On Alc 225
N . 13-May-13  9:10 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 400 18:00 ;,/K On Alc 400
T 13-May-13  9:10 5574 DAnand * MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 9 a On Alc 350
- 13-May-13  9:10 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 AN onak 250
meeel3:-May-13. 9:10 5179 KKamaruddin KDS PLU  MA 375 18:00° A A On Alc 375
13-May-13  9:10 5269 Ramesh MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 }/Z\/ On Alc 350
o 13-May-13  9:10 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 ‘}/’?}; " Job Work 475
S " 13-May-13  9:10 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA. 375 18:00 1A On Alc 375
13-May-13  9:10 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 250 18:00 1 A7 Job Work 250
13-May-13  9:15 6150 Balram BHM PAI  MA 350 18:00 ,’fi,A"/ On Alc 350
e 13-May-13  9:15 5340 Raju SM  PAl MA 350 18:00 { A~ OnAk 350
13-May-13  9:15 6251 Srinu BHM PAI  MH 225 18:00 VA~ OnAk 225
13-May-13°  9:15 5259 K.Ramakrishn SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 il/jﬁ . OnAl 350
,,v 13-May-13  9:15 6250 Raju BHM PAI ~ MH 225 18:00 LA On Alc 225
R 13-May-13  9:15 6226 Nani SM  PAl MA 350 18:00 1 AT Onak 350
13-May-13  9:15 6216 Raju BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 lA On Alc 350
- 13-May-13  9:15 5470 Munna MRL PAI  MA 350 18:00 A A~ OnAl 350
= 13-May-13  9:15 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 350 18:00 l}/ " OnAk 350
- . 13-May-13  9:15 6220 Alkesh * BHM PAI MA 350 18:00 A OnAk 350
13-May-13 920 5095 NarsingRao SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 1 A7 OnAk 350
el 3-May-13 - 9:20 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 260 18:00- i CA// Job Work 260
. io13May-13 920 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 J/C;\ Job Work 230
13-May-13  9:20 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1 & Job Work 230
13-May-13  9:20 5339 Shanker SM  PAI  MA 350 18:00 1A Onae 350
13-May-13  9:20 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 JCA__ Job Work 230
13-May-13  9:20 5827 Suresh SM PAI  MA 350 18:00 1A~ - OnAlc 350
. 13-May-13  9:20 5823 Praveen SM  PAl MA 350 18:00 1”/A/ " OnAk 350
13-May-13  9:20 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 ¥ CA . JobWork 260
13-May-13"~  9:20 5429 DarvathReddy SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 Job Work
) 13-May-13  9:25 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00
13-May-13 925 4650 KaluRam  PPL TIL  MH 225 18:00
13-May-13°  9:25 4652 Omprakash  PPL  TIL MA 475 18:00
17 May, 2013
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Out

Amount
200
200
400
475
350
350
400
225
260
230
230
350
350
375
260
260
350
350
400
225
350
350
350
250
350
350
200
400
400

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Attn Block  Payment
13-May-13  9:25 S?J/Tltamma AND CIV FH 200 18:00 El/ (24 Job Work
13-May-13  9:25 5 /89/ ayanti AND CIV FH 200 18:00 'I/CA " Job Work
13-May-13°  9:25 S’I{W;}/;r‘:hna AND CIV MA 400 18:00 /CA _~ Job Work
13-May-13  9:25 1. /Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1/B” On A/c
13-May-13  9:25 4}79/ giri babu PPN WEL MA 350 18:00 1 }‘/A On A/c
13-May-13  9:25 549»7 Munna « PPN WEL HM 350 18:00 k! CA On Alc

T iS-May—lB 9:25 578,6/ Santosh AND CIV MA 400 18:00 ¥ CA Job Work
9:30 4412/ ,G’ngam VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00- :I/B/,w ~ OmnAlc
13-May 13 930 24}5 / aresh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 A CA On Alc
13-May-13  9:30 45_}5 p itha SNE EWK 'FH 230 18:00 ]/C/A/ On A/c
< 13-May-13  9:30 3688 BJyoti SNE EWK FH 230 18:00 1 CA On Alc
13-May-13  9:30 5/6.9/ jay VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 (B On A/c
13-May-13  9:30 5"357//3’_:?;7inod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 51/ B On Alc
13-May-13  9:30 50_2?/8/ ,,Pfésad YAD PLU MA 375 18:00 g/ CA - OnAl
13-May-13 930 5427 pfaswami  SNE  EWK  MH 260 18:00 1 X On Alc
13-May-13-  9:30 5124/ ;uésh SNE EWK MH 260 18:00 1 CA~  OnAl
13-May-13  9:30 533 /JGPramod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 ‘;I/B P On Alc
- 13-May-13 935 4 fgﬁ/gkamababu VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 /C/A ) On Alc
13-May-13 935 4403 VEakshmanr VLR PAI  CO 400 18:00 ‘1 /CK On Alc
13-May-13  9:35 44}})5///JMahesh VLR  PAI MH 225 18:00 1 CA/‘ On A/c
13-May-13  9:35 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 I/CA»"" On Alc
_ 13-May-13  9:35 4@98/ T/Laddu « VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 H)I/CA On Alc
13-May-13  9:35 44111 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 ?/ On A/c
13-May -13 935 5089/URaviKumar YAD PLU MH 250 18:00- 17CA. ~ OnAl
13-May-13 935 5 ﬁ/gMnod VLR PAl  MA 350 18:00 5 /cﬁ’; On Afc
13-May-13  9:35 53{8 GPramod VLR  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA On A/c
13-May-13  9:35 5},84 Revathl YV CIvV FH . 200 18:00 ¥ CA-~ ,_Job Work
13-May-13 935 6;52/ /ogalah Chary JOG CAR CO 400 18:00 /CA/ On Alc
13-May-13  9:35 537 f Giribabu YV CIv MA 400 18:00 ¥ CA Job Work
17 May, 2013
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Date In
e 14-May-13  6:00
T 14May-13 6:00
14-May-13  6:00
14-May-13  6:00
_14-May-13  6:00
14-May-13  6:00
14-May-13 9:00
- 14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13- 9:00
o eeriej4-May-13 - 9:00
Eh R 14-May-13  9:00
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13" 9:05
e 14-May-13  9:05
' 14-May-13  9:05
14-May-13  9:05
, 14-May-13  9:10
-  14May-13 9:10
S 14-May-13  9:10
s 14-May-13  9:10
. 14May-13 910
14-May-13  9:10
14-May-13  9:10
14-May-13  9:10
14-May-13  9:10
14-May-13  9:10
14-May-13  9:15
14-May-13 915
14-May-13" 9:15
- 14-May-13  9:15
' 14-May-13  9:20
14-May-13  9:20
14-May-13  9:20

D
6246
6245
6245
6244
6243
6242
4577
4566
4575
5429
3688
2604
2419
5423
2211
5427
4407
4406
4961
5179
4412
5104
4405
5923
5925
5926
4648
5153
4652
5357
5358
5360
4408
5361
4403
4411
6216
6150
5152
6220
6220
5340
6226

_ GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Name
K.Ramakrishn
Surya Narayan
Surya Narayan
N.Tripatra
M.Srinivas
P.Srinivas
Shanti
Solki
Lalitha
Darvath Reddy
B Jyoti
Sirisha
A Naresh
suresh
Laxma mama
umaswami
K Arbind
K Ramababu
Khoods
K Kamaruddin
G Lingam
MD.Qayuum
J Mahesh
Ganga
Nagaraj
Vamshi
Papul
Chaitarmal
Omprakash °*
G.Vinod
G.Pramod
G.Ajay
T Laddu
G.Naresh
V Lakshman r
R Raghu
Raju
Balram
Jitendra kumar
Alkesh
Alkesh
Raju
Nani

From Date: 14-May-1

Cont
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
VLR
VLR
KDS
KDS
VLR
KDS
VLR
KDS
KDS
KDS
PPL
PPL
PPL
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
BHM
BHM
PPL
BHM
BHM
S.M
SM

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
ClIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PAl
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI

. Skill

MH
MA .
MA
MH
cOo
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH

.MH

MA
MA .
CO
MA
MH
HM
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA |
CO
MA
MA
MA

To Date:, 14/5/13

Wage
250
400
400
250
400
400
230
230
230
260
230
230
260
260
230
260
350
350
400
375
225
375
225
375
250
250
475
475
475
350
350
350
350
350
400
350
350
350
475
350
350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00°

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
L5
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Dm 2N

“

Block
i

Payment mount
On Alc 375
On Alc 600
On Alc 600
On A/c 375
On Alc 600
On Alc 600
Job Work 230
On A/c 230
On Alc 230
On A/c 260
Job Work 230
Job Work 230
Job Work 260
Job Work 260
Job Work 230
On A/c 260
On Alc 350
On Alc 350
On Alc 400
On Alc 375
On Alc 225
On A/c 375
On Alc 225
On Alc 375
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 475
On Alc 475
On Alc 475
On Alc 350
On Alc 350
On Alc 350
On Alc 350
On Ale 350
On Al 400
On Alc 350
On Alc 350
On Alc 350

On A/c

o 17 May, 2013




\7

- Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-May-13  9:20 5259 KRamakrishn SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 A(O On Alc 350
14-May-13 920 6250 Raju BHM  PAI MH 225 18:00 J( - OnAlc 225
14-May-13 920 5826 NarsingRao S.M  PAI MA 350 18:00 % On A/c 350
14-May-13 925 5384 Revathi YV o CIV FH 200 18:00 1A Job Work 200
T s 14-May-13  9:25 6134 VeeraBabu ' MAD ELE  MA 350 18:00 AcA onak 350
— 14-May-13  9:25 5339 Shanker SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 W On Alc 350
14-May-13 9:25 5371 Giribabu YV Qv MA 400 18:00° “% . Job Work 400
14-May-13  9:25 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE  MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
14-May-13  9:25 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE  MH 250 18:00 ~ cA On Alc 250
14-May-13  9:25 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO . 350 18:00 1CA On Alc 350
14-May-13  9:25 5095 NarsingRao S.M  PAI MA 350 18:00 1CA~  OnAl 350
14-May-13 ~ 9:25 5827 Suresh SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 1KCA~  OnAl 350
e 14-May-13  9:25 5823 Praveen SM  PAI MA 350 18:00 rca On Alc 350
T 14-May-13  9:30 5786 Santosh AND CIV MA 400 18:00 (I/CA Job Work 400
14-May-13~  9:30 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 350 18:00 A On Alc 350
o 14-May-13  9:30 5417 Munna PPN WEL = HM 350 18:00 I/A/ On Alc 350
14-May-13  9:30 5789 Damayanti AND CIV FH 200 18:00 “’}/CA{ Job Work 200
14-May-13  9:30 5785 Krishna AND CIV MA 400 18:00 "1/CX Job Work 400

14-May-13  9:30 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00 & A~ OnAl 35 .
. 14-May-13  9:30 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 350 18:00 M , On Alc 350
T 14-May-13  9:30 6253 BhramhaChat JOG CAR MA 350 18:00 yA/ On Alc 350

e [4:May-13 9:30 5269 Ramesh MRL PAl  MA 350 18:00 ‘}4§ On Alc 350

14-May-13 ~ 9:30 5790 Gowri AND CIV FH 200 18:00- }//CA Job Work 200

3
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“=GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~

Date
-~ 15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

. 1>May-13.
~TU15May-13
15-May-13-

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
~ 15-May-13
15-May-13
i5-May-13

I 4:w1£5-May-13

... 15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

15-May-13 -

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
{5-May-13

_ 15-May-13
15-May-13

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

15-May-13.

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

_15-May-13

“15-May-13 -~

In iD
6:00 6242
6:00 6241
6:00 6243
6:00 6244
6:00 6245
6:00 6246
9:00 2604
9:00 5427
9:00 2419
9:00 5429
9:00 4566
9:00 4575
9:00 4577
9:00 2106
9:00 5423
9:00 3688
9:05 5089
9:05 5371
9:05 5384
9:05 5936
9:05 5088
9:05 5470
9:05 5574
9:05 5786
9:05 5269
9:05 5930
9:10 4179
9:10 6134
9:10 6133
9:10 5152
9:10 5785
9:10 5789
9:10 5790
9:10 4650
9:10 4649
9:10 5154
9:20 5361
9:20 5417
9:20 6150
9:20 6216
9:20 6220
9:20 4408
9:20 5360

Name
P.Srinivas
P Narayana Ra
M.Srinivas
N.Tripatra
Surya Narayan
K.Ramakrishn
Sirisha
umaswami
A Naresh
Darvath Reddy
Solki
Lalitha .
Shanti
Kuramiah
suresh
B Jyoti
U.Ravi Kumar
Giribabu
Revathi
Yousuf
Prasad
Munna
D Anand
Santosh
Ramesh
Kumar
giri babu
VeeraBabu «
Narsimha
Jitendra kumar
Krishna
Damayanti
Gowri
Kalu Ram
Mangal Chan
Sapnaraj
G.Naresh
Munna
Balram
Raju
Alkesh
T Laddu
G.Ajay

From Date: 15-May-1

Cont
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
YAD
YV
YV
KKR
YAD
MRL
MRL
AND
MRL
KKR
PPN
MAD
MAD
PPL
AND
AND
AND
PPL
PPL
PPL
VLR
PPN
BHM
BHM

.Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PLU
CIv
CIvV
ELE
PLU
PAI
PAI
CIv
PAI
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
TIL
CIv
CIv
CIvV
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
WEL
PAI
PAI

© Skill

MA .
MA
CO
MH -
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
HM
MH

FH

MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

‘FH

FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
HM

. MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

To Date: 15/5/13

Wage
400
400
400
250
400
250
230
260
260
260
230
230
230
260
260
230
250
400
200
250
375
350
350
400
350
350
350
350
250
475
400
200
200
225
475
475
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
S5TA
“157a

1.5 A

5 a0

-
-

16 /A/
A5 A
1.CA_
€A
e
rca
1cA
LA
CA
1 CA
_{
" cA
A
1 CA
VA

—

1 A

o

4 /A

A
1 A

p
A

Block

Payment

On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/lc
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
600
600
600
375
600
375
230
260
260
260
230
230
230
260
260
230
250
400
200
250
375
350
350
400
350
350
350
350
250
475
400
200
200
225
475
475
350
350
350




Date
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

- 15-May-13
15-May-13
- 15-May-13
Fi=]5-May-13
77 15-May-13

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13

15-May-13

15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
15-May-13
!5-May-13
s 15May-13
-.--15-May-13
“15-May-13

15-May-13
15-May-13
. 15-May-13

. 15-May-13
15-May-13-

T 15-May-13

In

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35

ID
5357
6250
5358
4411
5923
4406
4405
6252
4412
4403
4407
6253
5104
5745
5926
5925
6226
5800
5741
5740
5179
5739
4961
5095
5259
5340
5823
5826
5827
5339

Name Cont
G.Vinod VLR
Raju BHM
G.Pramod VLR
R Raghu VLR
Ganga " KDS
KRamababu VLR
J Mahesh VLR
Jogaiah Chary JOG
G Lingam VLR
VLakshmanr VLR
K Arbind VLR
Bhramha Char JOG
MD.Qayuum KDS
Rajesh BEE
Vamshi KDS
Nagaraj KDS
Nani S.M
Tirupathi BEE
Raju BEE
Srisalam BEE
K Kamaruddiin KDS
Naresh BEE
Khoods KDS
NarsingRao  S.M
K.Ramakrishn S.M
Raju SM
Praveen SM
Narsing Rao  SM
Suresh SM
Shanker SM

Type

PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAIL
PAI
CAR
PAI
PAI
PAI
CAR
PLU
TIL
PLU
PLU
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
PLU
TIL
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skill

MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

.CO

MH

CO .

MA
MA
HM
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
(60

MA

MA

MA |

MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

350
225
350
350
375
350
225
400
225
400
350
350
375
225
250
250
350
475
475
475
375
475
400
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00°

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00".

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn /l}_lock Payment Amount
{1/ ~ OnAk 350
On Alc 225

;’L//;j On Alc 350
l/A/ On Alc 350
LA On Alc 375
/1/(  OnAk 350
1 A On Alc 225
A A On Ale 400
A On Alc 225
¥A On Alc 400
LK On Alc 350
]/A On Alc 350
l/\ ) On A/c 375
1A Job Work 225
A onak 250
LA JobWork 250
LA On Alc 350
LA JobWork 475
_ _14 _ On Alc 475
,_,L’//;' On Alc 475
YA, Job Work 375
A On Alc 475
LA - OnAlk 400
'/ ' On Alc 350
4/,;// On Alc 350
YA OnAlk 350
A On A/c 350
/1//4 {_ Onak 350
LA - On Alc 350
L A On Alc 350
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—d

== Date - In j 1) Name

16-May-13  6:00 6246 K.Ramakrishn
16-May-13  6:00 6245 Surya Narayan

16-May-13  6:00 6244 N.Tripatra

16-May-13.  6:00 6242 P.Srinivas

16-May-13  6:00 6241 P.NarayanaRa

16-May-13  9:00 5384 Revathi
16-May-13  9:00 2419 A Naresh
- 16-May-13  9:00 2604 Sirisha

: = . 16-May-13  9:00 3688 B Jyoti
16-May-13 ~ 9:00 4577 Shanti

) '16-May-13 9:00 5371 Giribabu
16-May-13  9:00 5423 suresh
~=16.May-13 9:00 5427 umaswami
. . 16-May-13  9:00 5789 Damayanti
===16:May=13-9:05 5790 Gowri

16-May-13  9:05 5429 Darvath Reddy
16-May-13  9:05 4406 K Ramababu

16-May-13  9:05 5785 Krishna
16-May-13  9:05 5786 Santosh
16-May-13 ~ 9:05 2106 Kuramiah
16-May-13  9:05 4407 K Arbind
e 16-May-13  9:05 4412 G Lingam
16-May-13  9:05 4566 Solki

B Ao —

16-May-13  9:05 2211 Laxma mama

e 16-May-13  9:10 5357 G.Vinod
' 16-May-13  9:10 4408 T Laddu
16-May-13  9:10 4411 R Raghu
16-May-13° 9:10 6150 Balram
L1 May-13 9:10 5360 G.Ajay
- 16-May-13  9:10 5361 G.Naresh
==16-May-13 ~ 9:10 6216 Raju
16-May-13  9:10 5358 G.Pramod
16-May-13  9:10 4405 J Mahesh

16-May-13  9:10 4403 V Lakshmanr

16-May-13  9:15 5417 Munna

16-May-13  9:15 4650 Kalu Ram

e ---16-May-13  9:15 5152 Jitendra kumar

16-May-13  9:15 5154 Sapnaraj
16-May-13  9:15 6250 Raju

16-May-13  9:15 4179 giri babu

; GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Z.716-May-13  6:00 6243 M.Srinivas

© 16:May-13 9:15 4649 Mangal Chan

i _ 16-May-13  9:15 6134 Veera Babu

From Date: 16-May-1

Cont

PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
PSR
YV

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
YV

SNE
SNE
AND

SNE
VLR
AND

SNE
VLR
VLR
SNE
SNE
VLR
VLR
VLR
BHM
VLR
VLR
BHM
VLR
V_LR
VLR
PPN
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
BHM
MAD
PPN

.Type

cv
cIv
cv
cIv
cIv
cv
cv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
cv
EWK
EWK
crv
cIv
EWK
PAI
cv
cv
EWK
PAI
PAI
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
WEL
TIL
TIL
I
TIL
PAI
ELE
WEL

Skill
MH'

MA
MH
CO
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH

“FH

FH

MH"

MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

‘MA

MA

MA -

MH
CO
HM
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

To Date:

Wage

250
400
250
400
400
400
200
260
230
230
230
400
260
260
200
200
260
350
400
400
260
350
225
230
230
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
225
400
350
475
25
475
475
225
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

—
Payment Amount

On A/c

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

On A/c

Job Work

* Job Work

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

375
600
375
600
600
600
200
260
230
230
230
400
260
260
200
200
260
350
400
400
260
350
225
230
230
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
225
400
350
475
225
475

17 May, 2013

[ Y]

woSur

EROPASLTIRITEES

IPBREPIISE T

i
4
H

y - ¥
I




Date
16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13

" 716-May-13
16-May-13
S 6-May-13
' 16-May-13
=-16-May-13
 16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13

16-May-13

16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13
T 16-May-13
16-May-13
6 May-13
© 16-May-13

LEDIemmmmmat i DL

7 16-May-13
16-May-13
16-May-13

——16-May-13—

In

9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

D Name
612,3/Narsimha
62}0/A1kesh
6253 Bhramha Char
5574” D Anand
5% Nagaraj

ézy/ﬂJogaiah Chary
5 }/ .Ravi Kumar

5269/ Ramesh
51 7P/K.Kamaruddin

62%6/ Nani

509 Narsing Rao

51 94/ D.Qayuum
5259 K.Ramakrishn

5340/ Raju
5934
582}5/

Yousuf
Narsing Rao
5953 Ganga

L s ,
5926 Vamshi
593
57. ?;R j
/4/1 Raju
57 Rajesh

5823 /Praveen

ssg/ Suresh

5339, Shanker

v

Kumar

4

Cont
MAD
BHM
JOG
MRL
KDS
JOG
YAD
YAD
KDS
MRL
MRL
KDS
SM
S.M
KDS
SM
S.M

SM
KDS
KDS
KKR
BEE
BEE
SM
S.M
SM

Type
ELE
PAI
CAR
PAI
PLU
CAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAI
PAI
ELE
PAI
PLU
PLU
ELE
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO

‘MH

MA
co -
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
Co

-MA

MH
MA -
MA
MA

Wage
250
350
350
350
250
400
250
375
400
350
350
375
350
350
375
350
350
250
350
375
250
350
475
225
350
350
350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Oy

Block Payment Amount
On Alc 250
On A/c 350
On A/c 350
On A/c 350
Job Work 250
On Alc 400
On A/c 250
On A/c 375
On A/c 400
On A/c 350
On A/c 350
Job Work 375
On A/c 350
On Alc 350
Job Work 375
On Alc 350
On A/c 350
Job Work 250
On Alc 350
On Alc 375
Job Work 250
Job Work 350
On Alc 475
On Alc 225
On A/c 350
On Alc 350
On Ale 350

AT ST T
3 L]

CeNwOoD B

STATES

sves s oo v

"'h,eq"‘k SRy, B “i'ﬁ“«’ ‘:“Q? |
Y3 BERTATES ﬂ

T
F B toa o



_ GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Daté: - 10/5/13 To Date:  16/5/13
Contractor Name A.Ananda Rao (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
- Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
~ Worker Skill MA
- Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
- Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 20
- “Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ananda Rao (Civil) (10 detail re Sum 20
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
) “Payment Type On A/c
' Worker Skill MA
RS - Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) ‘ Sum 28
v Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detail r Sum 28
Contractor Name Brundavan Pollayi (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
s Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 5
e . Worker Skill MH
e Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 9
“~-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan Pollayi (Civil) (3 detail Sum 9.
 Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
.. Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
§ .. Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (10 detail re Sum 10
. Contractor Name Jogaiah Chary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

R R P RS

" Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)

~=-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jogaiah Chary (Carpenter) (8 detail

Contractor Name K.Beeraiah ( Tiles)
. Payment Type Job Work’
17 May, 2013
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Worker Skill MA

.. Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
- Worker Skill MH . )
~ Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA T
. Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
T Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Beeraiah ( Tiles) (11 detail recor Sum 13
Contractor Name K.Kumar (Ele)
- Payment Type Job Work
—_— " Worker Skill .CO
e ~ Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
7 “Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
... Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 'detail records) Sum 2
== Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH i
- Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Kumar (Ele) (12 detail records) Sum 12
S Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
P " Worker Skill ,MH
: Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 10
—==r=8ummary for '‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (10 detail recor Sum 10
“*Contractor Name Mannem (EWK).
e --Payment Type Job Work’
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
* Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) ' Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (2 detail records) Sum 6

Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM

17 May, 2013

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (12 det

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
- Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 9
v “eur. . Payment Type «On A/c
i Worker Skill CO
o Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
e = Worker Skill HM
__Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
© Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
B . Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) o= Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (25 detail records) . Sum 33
Summary-for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (3 Sum 42
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
- Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 16
~_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = ,Muralidhar (Painting) (6 detail rec Sum 16
N Contractor Name N .Krishna (Civil)
. Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH ’
_Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 3
© Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
. Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
v Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 8
. Summary. for ‘Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (5 detail records) Sum 8
Contractor Name p.Ilaiah (Electrician)
""" . Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
, Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
mm—— ~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
~———-=—- . _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ,p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (1 detail recor Sum 1
. Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
_ Payment Type On A/c
__Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
~1 Worker Skill MA

17 May, 2013
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Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
~~- Payment Type On'Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 22
. Worker Skill MH
- Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 28
L Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (13 detail records) Sum 28
T Contractor Name Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffolding)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
B Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
T Worker Skill "MA
T Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
-.._Worker Skill MH _
=~ Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record). Sum 1.5
o Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6
“ =~ " Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 9.5
_ Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
o Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffoldin Sum 57
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
Payment Type Cn Alc
. Worker Skill ‘MA
- Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 48
.. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 48
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (6 detail record Sum 48
Contractor Name Sekh Maidul Ali'(Tiles)
[ Payment Type OnAlc
Worker Skili MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
o Worker Skill MH
T Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles) (4 detail re Sum 4
e Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum égwgg 22y
... Worker Skill HM ~
. e
— " 17 May, 2013 #.Page 4 of 5
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Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 19
B Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 42

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
" Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) - Sum 23

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (28 detail Sum 65

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 40
- Worker Skill *‘MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 56
.. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (16 deta Sum 56
- Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil)
- Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA
" Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary- for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) (12 det Sum 12

Grand Total 465
o / e
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 GWE- Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 10/5/13 To: 16/5/13
Equipment Owner  B.Pochaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No . Quantity Rate Units Amount
16-May-13  Core Cutter 6 0 Lumpsum 0
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = B.Pochaiaﬁ (! detail record) Sum 6 0
Equipment Owner K.Beeraiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
11-May-13  Chipping machi 6 0 Lumpsum 0
13-May-13  Chipping machi 5 0 Lumpsum 0
15-May-13  Chipping machi 6 0 Lumpsum 0
’ Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = K.Beeraiah (3 detail records) Sum 17 0
Equipment Owner Sneha latha :
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount
10-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
10-May-13  Trally Traétor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
11-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1. 250 Per Trip 250
11-May-13  Trally Tractor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
11-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
11-May-13  Trally Tractor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
11-May-13  Trally Tractor =~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
14-May-13  Trally Tractor  AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tractor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tractor =~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tracfor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
15-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1. 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13  Trally Tractor AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13 Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250
16-May-13  Trally Tractor ~ AP24G2351 1 250 Per Trip 250

¢ Project Mana

17 May, 2013
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Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sncha latha (20 detail record Sum

20 5000
Grand Total 3 o
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. GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 10/5/13 To: 16/5/13
s . Contractor Name A.Ananda Rao (Civil)
—-Payment Type Job Work
B Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records) Sum 6000
' - Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ananda Rao (Civil) (20 detail records)  Sum 6000
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc ' )
o Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) ‘Sum 8675
) ' Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (28 detail records Sum ° 8675
e Contractor Name Brundavan Pollayi (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 2900
. SEL Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Brundavan Pollayi (Civil) (9 detail record Sum 2900
i ... Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
s @yment Type On Ale
ey Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) . Sum 3125
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (10 detail records)  Sum 3125
Contractor Name Jogaiah Chary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) ‘Sum 3000
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jogaiah Chary (Carpenter) (8 detail tecor  Sum - 3000
Contractor Name K Beeraiah ( Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1650
e Payment Type On A/c
= Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 3275
<o oummary for 'Contractor Name' = K. Beeraiah ( Tiles) (13 detail records) Sum 4925
Contractor Name K Kumar (Ele)
___Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) . Sum 600
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 3000
s Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Kumar (Ele) (12 detail records) " Sum 3600
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
17 May, 2013 Page 1 of 3
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3000

Payment Type On Alc
~.. . Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) ‘Sum
T Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (10 detail records) Sum - 3000
. Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)
. _ Payment Type Job Work
P T Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2875
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (33 detail records) Sum 11300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (42 detai Sum 14175
= . Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 5600
R Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (16 detail records)  Sum 5600
Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil)
= Payment Type On Alc
_______ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 2450
e Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 2450
. .Contractor Name p.llaiah (Electrician)
' o Payment Type On Alc .
=t Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) . Sum 350 7&
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (1 detail record) Sum 350
— Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 4200
s Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (12 detail reco  Sum 4200
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 11800
" Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (28 detail records) Sum 11800
B - Contractor Name Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffolding)
17 May, 2013




= Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum C2175
=~ Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (38 detail records) : Sum 17775
... Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ponnada Srinivasa Rao (Scaffolding) (42  Sum 19950
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (48 detail records) Sum 16800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (48 detail records) Sum 16800
T Contractor Name Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles)
_ Payment Type On Alc
= ' Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 1400 7
A Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles) (4 detail records) Sum 1400
“Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)
“Payment Type Job Work
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (42 detail records) - Sum 10260
‘Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) ' Sum 5680
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (65 detail recor ~ Sum 15940
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
B Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (56 detail records) Sum 18300
T Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (56 detail reco  Sum 18300
. Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil)
777777777777 Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 3600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) (12 detail rec ~ Sum 3600
Grand Total : 151290
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

. Cement Grade 43 Grade

. ) Quantity in bags
: Summary“for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1508 detail records)

16/5/13

fm————— Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade
Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
© Sum

<

. Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (2296 detail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Er—nmary_ for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (6@detail records)
Sum -187

I -~
Grand Total ?8?7//
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 10/5/13

" Cement Reg. No  Date

g 10-May-13
10-May-13
11-May-13
11-May-13
11-May-13

Time /Issued For
9:3(9“/ i Plastering Work
10;0; Tiles Work
10:00” Plastéring Work
10:3V "Marble Flooring
114)0‘ Flooring

Pl

To:

Cement Grade
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

16/5/13

Block No
A

A
A
B
A

Quantity Issued By
_A-Security
_/_'/2/Sécurity
A Security
=
15 Security

// .
6 Security

=1
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- GWE - Building Material Payment Report From:  10/5/13

To: 16/5/13
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
T Material Type 20mm Metal in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
;4 X . 15-May-13 14:01 300 AP16TX2160 252 7560
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20mm Metal in Cft (1 detail record)
- Sum 300 7560
-Material Type 40mm Metal HC in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-May-13 16:51 200 AP9ITS965 14.43 2886
16-May-13 11:27 200 AP29T5965 14.43 2886
16-May-13 15:00 200 AP29T5965 14.43 2886
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40mm Metal HC in cft (3 detail records)
Sum 600 8658
Material Type Babychips in Cft
- Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
15-May-13 17:07 300 AP16TX2160 14.7 4410
3 Summary for 'Material Type' = Babychips in Cftv(l detail record)
e Sum 300 4410
e Material Type Stone Dust Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
10-May-13 10:08 600 AP29V0966 24.15 14490
- 15-May-13 17:04 400 AP29V0966 24.15 9660
- Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust Cft (2 detail records)
Sum 1000 24150
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (7 detail records)
_ Sum 2200 44778
Grand Total 2200 44778
17 May, 2013
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